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162 Red Rose Travel

Stewkley  - Bletchley
Effective from: 27/05/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH
Stewkley, Haywood Park
Soulbury, Stewkley Road
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Three Locks, Picnic Area
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion
Bletchley, Queensway
Bletchley Bus Station (9)

b
0935
0940
0948
0956
0958
1006
1011
1020
1025

a
1010
1015
1023
1038

···
···
···
···
···

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Does not run on Tuesdays and Fridays

Saturday
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH
Stewkley, Haywood Park
Soulbury, Stewkley Road
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Three Locks, Picnic Area
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion
Bletchley, Queensway
Bletchley Bus Station (9)

0925
0930
0938
0948
0956
1001
1010
1015

Via: Stewkley, Hollingdon, Soulbury, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Chelmscote, Three Locks, Great Brickhill, Fenny Stratford, Bletchley
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162 Red Rose Travel

Bletchley - Stewkley
Effective from: 27/05/2024

Leighton Buzza
rd

Soulbury

10

Stewkle
y

22
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Soulbury, Stewkley Road
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH
Stewkley, Haywood Park
Bletchley Bus Station (9)
Bletchley, Queensway
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion
Three Locks, Picnic Area
Leighton Buzzard, High Street

a
1140

1150
1157
1202

···
···
···
···
···

a
···
···
···
···
···

1225
1228
1238
1241
1248

b
···

1300
1310
1317
1322

···
···
···
···
···

a
1345

1355
1402
1407

···
···
···
···
···

a
···
···
···
···
···

1425
1428
1438
1441
1448

a Does not run on Tuesdays and Fridays
b Only runs on Tuesdays

Saturday
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Soulbury, Stewkley Road
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH
Stewkley, Haywood Park
Bletchley Bus Station (9)
Bletchley, Queensway
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion
Three Locks, Picnic Area
Leighton Buzzard, West Street

1135
1145
1152
1157

···
···
···
···
···

···
···
···
···

1225
1228
1238
1241
1248

1345
1355
1402
1407

···
···
···
···
···

Via: Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Soulbury, Hollingdon, Stewkley


