Stewkley - Bletchley

Effective from: 27/05/2024

Red Rose Travel





Monday to Friday

Codes	b	а
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH	0935	1010
Stewkley, Haywood Park	0940	1015
Soulbury, Stewkley Road	0948	1023
Leighton Buzzard, West Street	0956	1038
Leighton Buzzard, High Street	0958	
Three Locks, Picnic Area	1006	
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion	1011	
Bletchley, Queensway	1020	
Bletchley Bus Station (9)	1025	

- a Only runs on Tuesdays
- b Does not run on Tuesdays and Fridays

Saturday

Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH	0925	
Stewkley, Haywood Park	0930	
Soulbury, Stewkley Road	0938	
Leighton Buzzard, West Street	0948	
Three Locks, Picnic Area	0956	
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion	1001	
Bletchley, Queensway	1010	
Bletchley Bus Station (9)	1015	

Via: Stewkley, Hollingdon, Soulbury, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Chelmscote, Three Locks, Great Brickhill, Fenny Stratford, Bletchley

Effective from: 27/05/2024

Red Rose Travel





Monday to Friday								
Codes	а	а	b	а	а			
Leighton Buzzard, High Street	1140	•••	•••	1345	•••			
Leighton Buzzard, West Street			1300					
Soulbury, Stewkley Road	1150		1310	1355				
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH	1157		1317	1402				
Stewkley, Haywood Park	1202		1322	1407				
Bletchley Bus Station (9)	•••	1225	•••	•••	1425			
Bletchley, Queensway		1228	• • • •	• • • •	1428			
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion		1238			1438			
Three Locks, Picnic Area		1241			1441			
Leighton Buzzard, High Street		1248			1448			

- a Does not run on Tuesdays and Fridays
- b Only runs on Tuesdays

Saturday

Leighton Buzzard, West Street	1135		1345
Soulbury, Stewkley Road	1145		1355
Stewkley, The Carpenters' Arms PH	1152		1402
Stewkley, Haywood Park	1157		1407
Bletchley Bus Station (9)		1225	
Bletchley, Queensway		1228	
Great Brickhill, The Old Red Lion		1238	
Three Locks, Picnic Area		1241	
Leighton Buzzard, West Street	•••	1248	•••

Via: Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Soulbury, Hollingdon, Stewkley